
Institution Name Modification Date Permanent Call Number Library Name Location Name Title External Request Id Partner Name Due Date Item Barcode Lending Request Status Damage

Central Washington University 4/3/23 7:35 RA1151 .E72 2008 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorCrime, punishment, and mental illness : law and the behavioral sciences in conflict /1//01ALLIANCEUID0050873 UID_MAIN 4/4/2023 10718344 Returned by partner

Central Washington University 6/5/23 12:13 BL2525 .R4688 2001 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorReligions of the United States in practice / 1//01ALLIANCESPU0039445 SPU 7/5/2023 8192684 Returned by partner

Central Washington University10/27/23 15:56 BF637.V47 E93 2010 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorThe verbally abusive relationship : how to recognize it and how to respond /1//01ALLIANCEOHSU0021485 OHSU 9/29/2023 11817624 Returned by partner

Central Washington University10/30/23 10:17 E184.M5 G59 2016 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorThe revolutionary imaginations of greater Mexico : Chicana/o radicalism, solidarity politics, and Latin American social movements /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0206713 PSU 10/11/2023 12112215 Returned by partner

Central Washington University11/2/23 16:04 ML3877 .P47 2009 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorThe philosophy of improvisation / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0205991 PSU 9/29/2023 10926905 Returned by partner

Central Washington University 1/5/24 11:23 E98.W8 W57 2009 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorWise women : from Pocahontas to Sarah Winnemucca, remarkable stories of Native American trailblazers /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0215921 PSU 2/20/2024 12204939 Returned by partner

Clark College 1/23/24 15:46 PR6005.L3 C45 1990 Cannell Library Second Floor Childhood's end / 1//01ALLIANCEUO0226302 UO 2/16/2024 33274001228115 Returned by partner

Eastern Oregon University 4/25/23 17:11 E F873 EOU Library Youth Collection Growing frogs / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0134472 WSU_HOLLTERR 5/20/2023 35191000130084 Returned by partner

Eastern Oregon University 12/11/23 10:10 371.82997 L779 EOU Library Youth Collection Children of the Indian boarding schools / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0151107 WSU_HOLLTERR 1/20/2024 35191000174355 Returned by partner

Eastern Washington University 4/1/24 14:35 HD1527.W2 B7 1971a EWU-Cheney JFK Upper Level Book StacksThe decision to settle : a study of Mexican-American migrants /1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0014754 WALLA_PETERSON 7/12/2023 34542001 Returned by partner

Evergreen State College 6/5/24 10:45 TR654 .T37 2006 Olympia Campus LibraryBOOKSTACKS Instant light : Tarkovsky polaroids / 3//01ALLIANCEPSU0218952 Portland State University - PSU Library3/31/2024 A30003432122 Returned by partner A30003432122

George Fox University 3/27/23 13:16 BF335 .D78 2012 Murdock Library Main Stacks The power of habit : why we do what we do in life and business /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0197751 PSU 4/19/2023 35212003169414 Returned by partner

George Fox University 6/1/23 7:49 PL8010 .N48 1986 Murdock Library Main Stacks Decolonising the mind : the politics of language in African literature /1//01ALLIANCEEOU0013074 EOU 6/25/2023 35212002794717 Returned by partner

George Fox University 12/14/23 7:55 RC172 .B976 2004 Murdock Library Main Stacks The black death / 1//01ALLIANCEWU0073827 WU_MOH 2/6/2024 35212002673374 Returned by partner

George Fox University 1/11/24 15:02 B808.9 .S35 2004 Murdock Library Main Stacks Empirical evidence for the non-material nature of consciousness /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0129712 OSU 7/15/2023 35212002397362 Returned by partner Please place on Mary's desk when returned

Lewis & Clark 5/7/23 18:25 E89 .R34 2018 Watzek Library Stacks Standing up to colonial power : the lives of Henry Roe and Elizabeth Bender Cloud /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0131569 EVSC 6/10/2023 35209009928108 Returned by partner

Lewis & Clark 7/24/23 16:55 PS3613.I5445 S65 2012 Watzek Library Stacks The song of Achilles / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0197678 PSU 4/16/2023 35209009606829 Returned by partner

Lewis & Clark 10/30/23 10:16 E184.M5 G6344 2014 Watzek Library Stacks Making Aztlán : ideology and culture of the Chicana and Chicano movement, 1966-1977 /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0206714 PSU 10/10/2023 35209009697273 Returned by partner

Linfield University 12/6/23 16:01 BD444 .B36 1997 Portland Main Stacks LC The denial of death / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217146 PSU 3/8/2024 35126001491929 Returned by partner

Oregon State University Libraries and Press9/21/23 11:25 HQ1206 .W8727 2012 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB Women and mental disorders / 1//01ALLIANCESPU0037388 SPU 4/17/2023 120145212839 Returned by partner

Oregon State University Libraries and Press4/18/24 11:44 RC531 .W49 2018 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB First, we make the beast beautiful : a new journey through anxiety /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0213684 PSU 2/18/2024 120146734914 Returned by partner

Oregon State University Libraries and Press5/2/24 10:45 HV5801 .B674 2019 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB The age of intoxication : origins of the global drug trade /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0131485 WSU_HOLLTERR 4/22/2023 120146296286 Returned by partner

Oregon State University Libraries and Press6/7/24 16:08 GE42 .E58 1994 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB Environmental ethics : readings in theory and application /1//01ALLIANCEWWU0116313 WWU 3/17/2024 120009657418 Returned by partner

Oregon State University Libraries and Press6/7/24 16:08 K370 .B56 1994 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB Law, space, and the geographies of power /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0212868 PSU 2/8/2024 120009949419 Returned by partner

Pacific University 4/6/24 10:22 PR9199.4.M656174 M49 2021 Forest Grove FG Recreational ReadingMexican Gothic / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0150536 WSU_HOLLTERR 1/16/2024 35369003949086 Returned by partner

Portland Community College 5/9/23 11:23 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None 1984 / 1//01ALLIANCESTMU0023000 STMU 6/14/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

Portland Community College 11/4/23 12:57 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None How the word is passed : a reckoning with the history of slavery across America /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0208841 PSU 11/29/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

Portland Community College 12/2/23 18:54 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None The secret history / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0061128 UPORT 12/12/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

Portland Community College 1/17/24 14:11 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None Heaven / 1//01ALLIANCEWU0071247 WU_MOH 1/11/2024 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

Portland Community College 2/14/24 9:14 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None The body keeps the score : brain, mind, and body in the healing of trauma /6//01ALLIANCEUO0209285 UO 12/19/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

Portland Community College 3/13/24 16:11 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None Two hands / 1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0136603 EVSC 3/11/2024 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

Portland State University 2/8/23 8:35 J 26.2:V 66/2 PSU Library Gov Docs, Federal Victim empowerment : bridging the systems : mental health and victim service providers /1//01WINGONZAGA0006229 GONZ 4/9/2023 50110112735127 Returned by partner

Portland State University 2/23/23 14:41 BX8061 .P22 N49 1986 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementNew partners, old roots : a history of merging Lutheran churches in the Pacific Northwest /1//01ALLIANCEUW0286058 UW 4/1/2023 50110005025941 Returned by partner

Portland State University 3/1/23 14:38 PG5038 .Z35 N5 1959 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Nikola Šuhaj loupežník ; Golet v údolí ; Hory a staletí /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0130821 EVSC 5/7/2023 i20051104 Shipped Physically

Portland State University 3/28/23 15:27 PR9560.9.N45 M68 2020 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor The mountains sing : a novel / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0057072 UPORT 4/16/2023 50110022099846 Returned by partner

Portland State University 4/12/23 15:23 PR9199.3.A8 O79 2003 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Oryx and Crake : a novel / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0058036 UPORT 5/29/2023 50110017383049 Returned by partner

Portland State University 4/17/23 17:06 N405 .W6 no. 24143 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Industrial design : reflection of a century / 1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0014246 WALLA_PETERSON 6/19/2023 50110014665174 Returned by partner

Portland State University 4/20/23 16:41 QH76.5 .C2 R46 no. 37 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Sierra Nevada Ecosystem Project final report to Congress : status of the Sierra Nevada /1//01ALLIANCELCC0131334 LCC 6/22/2023 50110012326365 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/1/23 10:50 HD6073 .C62 F734 1997 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementReady-to-wear and ready-to-work : a century of industry and immigrants in Paris and New York /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0129414 WSU_HOLLTERR 5/9/2023 50110013612987 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/2/23 14:56 Z717 .L34 2013 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Exhibits in archives and special collections libraries /1//01ALLIANCEGFOX0073725 GFOX_MLRC 4/26/2023 50110020706699 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/9/23 14:27 PS3552 .A75 Z97 1987 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor John Barth / 1//01ALLIANCEWW0013402 WW 5/18/2023 50110003811110 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/17/23 13:30 HC294 .E25 2002 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe economic history of Byzantium : from the seventh through the fifteenth century /1//01ALLIANCEWU0065351 WU_MOH 6/2/2023 50110015031723 Returned by partner

Portland State University 6/2/23 12:31 F884.P83 M86 2011 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe Portland red guide / 1//01ALLIANCEPCC0060337 PCC 7/27/2023 50110020345951 Returned by partner

Portland State University 10/12/23 14:00 BL1225.S25 L83 2007 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementSarasvatī : riverine goddess of knowledge : from the manuscript-carrying vīṇā-player to the weapon-wielding defender of the Dharma /1//01ALLIANCEWWU0098274 WWU 4/25/2023 50110018024436 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/7/23 11:35 CN77 .V54 2015 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementViewing inscriptions in the late antique and medieval world /1//01ALLIANCEWW0016932 WW 1/22/2024 50110021851288 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/13/23 15:48 F1928 .D86 D5 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementPapa Doc : the truth about Haiti today / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0159075 WSU_HOLLTERR 3/16/2024 50110000659173 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/13/23 15:48 HD6250 .G7 N28 1990 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementChild labor and the Industrial Revolution / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0150502 WSU_HOLLTERR 1/19/2024 50110012381568 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/13/23 20:33 PR6045.O72 Z6275 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Virginia Woolf : feminism and the reader / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0065722 REED 3/25/2024 50110018025516 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/13/23 22:12 HV8959 .R9 S65 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Magadan. 1//01ALLIANCEREED0063588 REED 2/8/2024 50110001086483 Returned by partner MESSAGE(ITEM): changed from pos to plsa 04/13/09 - leif

Portland State University 12/14/23 10:18 T14.5 .N93 1994 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor American technological sublime / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0065664 REED 3/23/2024 50110014577205 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/14/23 11:08 PS3619.O3797 S37 2007 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor The Septembers of Shiraz / 1//01ALLIANCEUW0332898 UW 3/8/2024 50110018024519 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/14/23 12:29 HV752.L7 M87 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Imagined orphans : poor families, child welfare, and contested citizenship in London /1//01ALLIANCEREED0060531 REED 12/9/2023 50110017271863 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/14/23 13:48 QP376 .S86 2012 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Brain architecture : understanding the basic plan /1//01ALLIANCEUW0315737 UW 12/15/2023 50110019666433 Returned by partner

Portland State University 6/3/24 16:39 PQ6669.A6165 Y85 2008 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Y si habla mal de España-- es español / 1//01ALLIANCEUO0234589 University of Oregon - Knight Library (Community)3/26/2024 50110018166823 Returned by partner

Portland State University 6/4/24 13:53 PT2621.A26 Z73358 2005 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Franz Kafka / 1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0080611 UPUGS 2/22/2024 50110017310612 Returned by partner

Portland State University 12/20/23 12:51 ML3920 .G56 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Healing songs / 1//01ALLIANCELINF0026544 LINF_MAC 2/2/2024 50110017421567 Returned by partner

Portland State University 2/19/24 15:49 LC2633.6 .T73 2020 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Transformative practices for minority student success : accomplishments of Asian American and Native American Pacific Islander-serving institutions /1//01ALLIANCEEOU0013994 EOU 2/7/2024 50110022097485 Returned by partner

Portland State University 2/28/24 13:09 RA418 .R47 v.26 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Care for major health problems and population health concerns : impacts on patients, providers and policy /1//01ALLIANCEUO0222737 University of Oregon - Knight Library (Community)3/8/2024 50110018848180 Returned by partner

Portland State University 4/25/24 13:26 MT75 .P54 2007 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Deepening musical performance through movement : the theory and practice of embodied interpretation /1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0077816 UPUGS 12/2/2023 50110018052775 Returned by partner

Portland State University 4/25/24 20:38 JK681 .O94 2010 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor The Oxford handbook of American bureaucracy /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0135594 EVSC 2/21/2024 50110019658141 Returned by partner

Portland State University 4/30/24 10:37 HQ734 .G19 2012 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementFamily communication : cohesion and change /1//01ALLIANCEUW0321628 UW 2/6/2024 50110019829593 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/1/24 12:53 BV5080 .H5413 1986 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementScivias / 1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0079349 UPUGS 1/9/2024 50110003711278 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/2/24 8:34 HB3717 1929.P3 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe great boom and panic, 1921-1929 1//01ALLIANCEPU0018122 PU_FG 8/3/2023 50110001831474 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/2/24 8:34 HG181 .J345 PSU Library Offsite Collection Money and capital markets in postbellum America /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018205 PU_FG 8/3/2023 50110001363585 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/2/24 8:34 HG4572 .S672 1968b PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe great bull market : Wall Street in the 1920s /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018123 PU_FG 8/3/2023 50110001031430 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/2/24 8:35 HG2461 .T55 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe origins of central banking in the United States /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018287 PU_FG 8/18/2023 50110001411061 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/2/24 8:35 HG2563 .W38 1977 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementBanking reform and the Federal Reserve, 1863-1923 /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018117 PU_FG 8/3/2023 50110001161070 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/2/24 8:37 HG181 .F6434 1991 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementFinancial markets and financial crises / 1//01ALLIANCEPU0018206 PU_FG 8/3/2023 50110011219736 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/3/24 9:19 GR880 .A925 2000 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementWoman who glows in the dark : a curandera reveals traditional Aztec secrets of physical and spiritual health /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0145145 OSU 3/8/2024 50110022099879 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/3/24 13:11 HC110.P6 K28 2013 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe undeserving poor : America's enduring confrontation with poverty /1//01ALLIANCEREED0063118 REED 2/15/2024 50110020596082 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/3/24 15:32 GE220 .R78 2020 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementRoutledge Handbook of Climate Justice / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0157922 WSU_HOLLTERR 3/25/2024 50110022156224 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

Portland State University 5/6/24 17:58 RC560 .C4 L65 1983 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Female-to-male transsexualism : historical, clinical, and theoretical issues /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0148593 OSU 3/16/2024 50110002676316 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/7/24 10:00 PR6045.O72 Z558 2004 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Virginia Woolf as feminist / 1//01ALLIANCEEWU0063157 EWU JFK 10/9/2023 50110015632199 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/7/24 20:29 PN81 .G463 2004 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Genetic criticism : texts and avant-textes / 1//01ALLIANCEWWU0115224 WWU 3/26/2024 50110015735612 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/8/24 11:32 PQ3949.C44 A6 2013 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Poésie, théâtre, essais et discours / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0063999 REED 3/21/2024 50110020718918 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/8/24 13:11 QA241 .L66 1987 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Elementary introduction to number theory /1//01ALLIANCEWHITC0033890 WHITC 2/27/2024 50110003773823 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/8/24 14:48 PG3467 .K93 Z46 2000 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Dnevnik 1905-1907 / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0064422 REED 3/19/2024 50110014423574 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/8/24 14:51 PK6412.H86 D33 2012 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor The world of Persian literary humanism / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0062856 REED 2/16/2024 50110019718309 Returned by partner sent without having been shipped, please route to pamela on return for update

Portland State University 5/9/24 13:27 BF199 .B38 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementConflict, arousal, and curiosity. 1//01ALLIANCEOHSU0019473 Oregon Health and Science University - OHSU Library (Community)7/21/2023 50110000841805 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/10/24 10:52 F1219.56.C628 M33 2004 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe Madrid Codex : new approaches to understanding an ancient Maya manuscript /1//01ALLIANCEEOU0013896 EOU 2/7/2024 50110016046084 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/13/24 11:05 LC221 .J33 2003 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Building partnerships for service-learning /1//01ALLIANCEPU0019674 PU_FG 3/29/2024 50110015211424 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/13/24 16:11 HV6432 .K344 2021 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Homegrown hate : why White nationalists and militant Islamists are waging war against the United States /1//01ALLIANCESEAU0075839 SEAU_LAW 9/1/2023 50110022215350 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/16/24 12:37 PS3560 .O73 O5 1985 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor On call : political essays / 1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0080075 UPUGS 2/7/2024 50110003462302 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/20/24 8:57 LC1099 .E347 1993 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Education for the intercultural experience /1//01ALLIANCEWHITC0030736 WHITC 9/8/2023 50110014619759 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/28/24 8:08 NA2941 .B85 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Building skins / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0159593 WSU_HOLLTERR 3/21/2024 50110020227712 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/29/24 12:34 F2191 .B55 M56 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementAn anthropological approach to the Afro-American past : a Caribbean perspective /1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0075971 UPUGS 7/28/2023 50110001165626 Returned by partner

Portland State University 5/29/24 15:01 PR6013 .R35 F6 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Food for centaurs: stories, talks, critical studies, poems.1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0136645 EVSC 3/12/2024 50110010879373 Returned by partner

Reed College 6/14/23 17:37 PE1505 .O35 1994b Reed Library Stacks A poetry handbook / 3//01ALLIANCEPSU0199718 PSU 4/30/2023 17813692 Returned by partner

Reed College 11/29/23 10:43 PN1997.2 .H68 2019 DVD Reed Library IMC DVD Hotel Mumbai / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0156747 WSU_TRICITIES 2/25/2024 17798240 Returned by partner

Reed College 2/15/24 11:41 PQ2676.E67 T4613 2010 Reed Library Stacks An attempt at exhausting a place in Paris / 1//01ALLIANCEWWU0114254 WWU 2/19/2024 17859471 Shipped Physically

Reed College 6/7/24 10:36 BP189 .S74 1986 Reed Library Stacks Sufism : the mystical doctrines and methods of Islam /1//01ALLIANCEPCC0064775 PCC 3/23/2024 15188402 Returned by partner

Saint Martin's University 11/15/23 17:02 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue O'Grady Library None The care we dream of : liberatory & transformative approaches to LGBTQ+ health /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0144385 WSU_HOLLTERR 3/3/2024 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueShipped Physically

Saint Martin's University 1/16/24 17:23 HV5801 .R638 2019 O'Grady Library Main Collection Drugs : mind, body, and society / 1//01ALLIANCESOU0023648 SOU_SOU 11/22/2023 38326003264715 Returned by partner

Seattle Pacific University 3/20/23 16:08 LB1139.25 .D48 2022 Seattle Pacific University LibraryGeneral Collection Developmentally appropriate practice in early childhood programs serving children from birth through age 8 /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0201169 PSU 5/19/2023 103595054 Returned by partner

Seattle University 5/29/24 9:36 RC489 .E93 Y34 1980 Resource Sharing LibraryLEML-BOOK 5TH FLOORExistential psychotherapy / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0218450 PSU 3/31/2024 51891002657385 Returned by partner

Seattle University 6/5/24 9:42 BL476.7 .R88 2022 Resource Sharing LibraryLEML-BOOK 3RD FLOOROn repentance and repair : making amends in an unapologetic world /1//01ALLIANCECWU0041599 CWU 9/23/2023 51891003964384 Returned by partner

Southern Oregon University 7/17/23 9:40 BF76 .K88 2020 Hannon Library 2nd Floor Careers in psychology : opportunities in a changing world /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0200461 PSU 6/8/2023 35138008133362 Returned by partner

University of Idaho 4/29/24 10:58 NK4645.D8 Main Library Main Stacks (3rd Floor)Greek pottery, 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0215612 PSU 3/7/2024 206002258138 Returned by partner

University of Oregon 4/17/24 10:28 AC149 .S7 1978 Knight Library Chinese Sun Mingfu xiao ji / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0216503 PSU 3/2/2024 30250090954343 Returned by partner

University of Oregon 5/6/24 10:37 ND259.K33 P7513 2007 Knight Library Design Frida Kahlo : life and work / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0129406 WSU_HOLLTERR 4/11/2023 35025038675340 Returned by partner

University of Oregon 6/4/24 10:25 JK511 .S537 2020 Knight Library Law The administrative presidency and the environment : policy leadership and retrenchment from Clinton to Trump /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217633 PSU 3/16/2024 35025042106225 Returned by partner

University of Oregon 6/7/24 14:37 K487.G45 L44 2001 Knight Library Knight The legal geographies reader : law, power, and space /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0212869 PSU 2/8/2024 35025030961458 Returned by partner

University of Portland 2/2/23 8:52 BF637.S4 K5457 2018 Clark Library Book Stacks Co-active coaching : the proven framework for transformative conversations at work and in life /1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0013542 WALLA_PETERSON 4/10/2023 32837003844310 Shipped Physically

University of Portland 10/5/23 22:18 PR9619.3.B7153 H67 2022 Clark Library Book Stacks Horse / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0151480 WSU_HOLLTERR 1/22/2024 32837003837264 Shipped Physically

University of Portland 3/2/24 20:47 PN1997 .F746344 1995 Clark Library Media/Videos French kiss / 1//01ALLIANCEPU0019633 PU_FG 3/18/2024 32837003533814 Returned by partner Check for disc

University of Washington 6/6/24 8:23 HQ144 .H57 2020 Resource Sharing LibraryStacks Historical sex work : new contributions from history and archaeology /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0149275 WSU_HOLLTERR 1/9/2024 39352085436137 Returned by partner

University of Washington 6/5/24 16:04 PQ4311.D4 D36 2018 Resource Sharing LibraryStacks Dante as political theorist : reading Monarchia /1//01ALLIANCEREED0064924 REED 3/10/2024 39352083930677 Returned by partner

University of Washington 6/6/24 14:27 QH96.A1 B61 v.24 Resource Sharing LibraryCascade Auxiliary StacksKryobiologie; Biologie und Limnologie des Schnees und Eises.1//01ALLIANCEWWU0097322 WWU 5/16/2023 39352012115341 Returned by partner

Walla Walla University 12/12/23 19:01 QC903 .R425 2021 PML College Pl/Main StacksThe red deal : Indigenous action to save our Earth /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0218381 PSU 3/30/2024 31892003906214 Shipped Physically

Washington State University 5/29/24 19:25 HB95 .C645 2011 Holland and Terrell LibrariesStacks The strange non-death of neoliberalism / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0216632 Portland State University - PSU Library (Community)3/25/2024 002-125335000 Returned by partner

Western Oregon University 12/10/23 10:57 QP303 .I53 2018 Hamersly Library Books Floor 3 Introduction to kinesiology : studying physical activity /1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0015033 WALLA_PETERSON 1/9/2024 35135253570652 Returned by partner

Western Washington University7/21/23 10:55 M1621.R54 C28 Western Library Score Twelve Spanish songs : for voice and piano /1//01ALLIANCEPU0017547 PU_FG 4/24/2023 35132004996252 Shipped Physically

Western Washington University9/6/23 11:32 GN281.4 .D37 2019b Western Library Wilson 3 West - BooksOrigins : how Earth's history shaped human history /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0199523 PSU 4/29/2023 35132506862895 Returned by partner

Western Washington University1/10/24 10:32 KF3941 .K37 1982 Western Library Wilson 4 West - BooksThe second amendment, second to none : an analysis of the legal theory and historical origins of the second amendment to the U.S. constitution /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0147183 OSU 3/3/2024 35132004184586 Returned by partner

Western Washington University6/4/24 11:46 HT123 .O52 1999 Western Library Wilson 3 East - BooksThe great good place : cafés, coffee shops, bookstores, bars, hair salons, and other hangouts at the heart of a community /1//01ALLIANCEUO0222616 UO 2/29/2024 35132503701609 Returned by partner

Western Washington University6/3/24 22:04 PS570 .E947 2021 Western Library Wilson 4 Central - Northwest CollectionEvergreen : grim tales & verses from the gloomy Northwest /1//01ALLIANCEUO0222975 UO 3/1/2024 35132507560720 Returned by partner

Whitworth University 6/3/24 16:06 BV2853.B6 C44 2022 Whitworth University LibraryMain Stacks The global mission of the Jim Crow South : Southern Baptist missionaries and the shaping of Latin American evangelicalism /1//01ALLIANCEGFOX0074182 GFOX_MLRC 4/17/2023 68021035073 Returned by partner

Willamette University 9/12/23 14:40 NK 1505 .P35 2016 PNCA PNCA Mezzanine StacksTaking a line for a walk : assignments in design education /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0210253 PSU 12/15/2023 78444 Returned by partner

Willamette University 4/16/24 14:19 BF 408 .C645 2019 PNCA PNCA 1st Floor StacksFind your artistic voice : the essential guide to working your creative magic /1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0062703 UPORT 3/17/2024 76290 Returned by partner



Borrowing Partner Institution Name Modification Date Permanent Call Number Library Name Location Name Title External Request Id Due Date Item Barcode Lending Request Status Damage

CWU Seattle University 6/5/24 9:42 BL476.7 .R88 2022 Resource Sharing LibraryLEML-BOOK 3RD FLOOROn repentance and repair : making amends in an unapologetic world /1//01ALLIANCECWU0041599 9/23/2023 51891003964384 Returned by partner

EOU George Fox University 6/1/23 7:49 PL8010 .N48 1986 Murdock Library Main Stacks Decolonising the mind : the politics of language in African literature /1//01ALLIANCEEOU0013074 6/25/2023 35212002794717 Returned by partner

EOU Portland State University 2/19/24 15:49 LC2633.6 .T73 2020 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Transformative practices for minority student success : accomplishments of Asian American and Native American Pacific Islander-serving institutions /1//01ALLIANCEEOU0013994 2/7/2024 50110022097485 Returned by partner

EOU Portland State University 5/10/24 10:52 F1219.56.C628 M33 2004 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe Madrid Codex : new approaches to understanding an ancient Maya manuscript /1//01ALLIANCEEOU0013896 2/7/2024 50110016046084 Returned by partner

EVSC Lewis & Clark 5/7/23 18:25 E89 .R34 2018 Watzek Library Stacks Standing up to colonial power : the lives of Henry Roe and Elizabeth Bender Cloud /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0131569 6/10/2023 35209009928108 Returned by partner

EVSC Portland Community College 3/13/24 16:11 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None Two hands / 1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0136603 3/11/2024 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

EVSC Portland State University 3/1/23 14:38 PG5038 .Z35 N5 1959 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Nikola Šuhaj loupežník ; Golet v údolí ; Hory a staletí /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0130821 5/7/2023 i20051104 Shipped Physically

EVSC Portland State University 4/25/24 20:38 JK681 .O94 2010 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor The Oxford handbook of American bureaucracy /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0135594 2/21/2024 50110019658141 Returned by partner

EVSC Portland State University 5/29/24 15:01 PR6013 .R35 F6 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Food for centaurs: stories, talks, critical studies, poems.1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0136645 3/12/2024 50110010879373 Returned by partner

EWU JFK Portland State University 5/7/24 10:00 PR6045.O72 Z558 2004 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Virginia Woolf as feminist / 1//01ALLIANCEEWU0063157 10/9/2023 50110015632199 Returned by partner

GFOX_MLRC Portland State University 5/2/23 14:56 Z717 .L34 2013 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Exhibits in archives and special collections libraries /1//01ALLIANCEGFOX0073725 4/26/2023 50110020706699 Returned by partner

GFOX_MLRC Whitworth University 6/3/24 16:06 BV2853.B6 C44 2022 Whitworth University LibraryMain Stacks The global mission of the Jim Crow South : Southern Baptist missionaries and the shaping of Latin American evangelicalism /1//01ALLIANCEGFOX0074182 4/17/2023 68021035073 Returned by partner

GONZ Portland State University 2/8/23 8:35 J 26.2:V 66/2 PSU Library Gov Docs, Federal Victim empowerment : bridging the systems : mental health and victim service providers /1//01WINGONZAGA0006229 4/9/2023 50110112735127 Returned by partner

LCC Portland State University 4/20/23 16:41 QH76.5 .C2 R46 no. 37 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Sierra Nevada Ecosystem Project final report to Congress : status of the Sierra Nevada /1//01ALLIANCELCC0131334 6/22/2023 50110012326365 Returned by partner

LINF_MAC Portland State University 12/20/23 12:51 ML3920 .G56 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Healing songs / 1//01ALLIANCELINF0026544 2/2/2024 50110017421567 Returned by partner

OHSU Central Washington University10/27/23 15:56 BF637.V47 E93 2010 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorThe verbally abusive relationship : how to recognize it and how to respond /1//01ALLIANCEOHSU0021485 9/29/2023 11817624 Returned by partner

Oregon Health and Science University - OHSU Library (Community)Portland State University 5/9/24 13:27 BF199 .B38 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementConflict, arousal, and curiosity. 1//01ALLIANCEOHSU0019473 7/21/2023 50110000841805 Returned by partner

OSU George Fox University 1/11/24 15:02 B808.9 .S35 2004 Murdock Library Main Stacks Empirical evidence for the non-material nature of consciousness /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0129712 7/15/2023 35212002397362 Returned by partner Please place on Mary's desk when returned

OSU Portland State University 5/3/24 9:19 GR880 .A925 2000 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementWoman who glows in the dark : a curandera reveals traditional Aztec secrets of physical and spiritual health /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0145145 3/8/2024 50110022099879 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

OSU Portland State University 5/6/24 17:58 RC560 .C4 L65 1983 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Female-to-male transsexualism : historical, clinical, and theoretical issues /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0148593 3/16/2024 50110002676316 Returned by partner

OSU Western Washington University1/10/24 10:32 KF3941 .K37 1982 Western Library Wilson 4 West - BooksThe second amendment, second to none : an analysis of the legal theory and historical origins of the second amendment to the U.S. constitution /1//01ALLIANCEOSU0147183 3/3/2024 35132004184586 Returned by partner

PCC Portland State University 6/2/23 12:31 F884.P83 M86 2011 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe Portland red guide / 1//01ALLIANCEPCC0060337 7/27/2023 50110020345951 Returned by partner

PCC Reed College 6/7/24 10:36 BP189 .S74 1986 Reed Library Stacks Sufism : the mystical doctrines and methods of Islam /1//01ALLIANCEPCC0064775 3/23/2024 15188402 Returned by partner

Portland State University - PSU LibraryEvergreen State College 6/5/24 10:45 TR654 .T37 2006 Olympia Campus LibraryBOOKSTACKS Instant light : Tarkovsky polaroids / 3//01ALLIANCEPSU0218952 3/31/2024 A30003432122 Returned by partner A30003432122

Portland State University - PSU Library (Community)Washington State University 5/29/24 19:25 HB95 .C645 2011 Holland and Terrell LibrariesStacks The strange non-death of neoliberalism / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0216632 3/25/2024 002-125335000 Returned by partner

PSU Central Washington University10/30/23 10:17 E184.M5 G59 2016 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorThe revolutionary imaginations of greater Mexico : Chicana/o radicalism, solidarity politics, and Latin American social movements /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0206713 10/11/2023 12112215 Returned by partner

PSU Central Washington University11/2/23 16:04 ML3877 .P47 2009 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorThe philosophy of improvisation / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0205991 9/29/2023 10926905 Returned by partner

PSU Central Washington University 1/5/24 11:23 E98.W8 W57 2009 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorWise women : from Pocahontas to Sarah Winnemucca, remarkable stories of Native American trailblazers /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0215921 2/20/2024 12204939 Returned by partner

PSU George Fox University 3/27/23 13:16 BF335 .D78 2012 Murdock Library Main Stacks The power of habit : why we do what we do in life and business /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0197751 4/19/2023 35212003169414 Returned by partner

PSU Lewis & Clark 7/24/23 16:55 PS3613.I5445 S65 2012 Watzek Library Stacks The song of Achilles / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0197678 4/16/2023 35209009606829 Returned by partner

PSU Lewis & Clark 10/30/23 10:16 E184.M5 G6344 2014 Watzek Library Stacks Making Aztlán : ideology and culture of the Chicana and Chicano movement, 1966-1977 /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0206714 10/10/2023 35209009697273 Returned by partner

PSU Linfield University 12/6/23 16:01 BD444 .B36 1997 Portland Main Stacks LC The denial of death / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217146 3/8/2024 35126001491929 Returned by partner

PSU Oregon State University Libraries and Press4/18/24 11:44 RC531 .W49 2018 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB First, we make the beast beautiful : a new journey through anxiety /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0213684 2/18/2024 120146734914 Returned by partner

PSU Oregon State University Libraries and Press6/7/24 16:08 K370 .B56 1994 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB Law, space, and the geographies of power /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0212868 2/8/2024 120009949419 Returned by partner

PSU Portland Community College 11/4/23 12:57 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None How the word is passed : a reckoning with the history of slavery across America /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0208841 11/29/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

PSU Reed College 6/14/23 17:37 PE1505 .O35 1994b Reed Library Stacks A poetry handbook / 3//01ALLIANCEPSU0199718 4/30/2023 17813692 Returned by partner

PSU Seattle Pacific University 3/20/23 16:08 LB1139.25 .D48 2022 Seattle Pacific University LibraryGeneral Collection Developmentally appropriate practice in early childhood programs serving children from birth through age 8 /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0201169 5/19/2023 103595054 Returned by partner

PSU Seattle University 5/29/24 9:36 RC489 .E93 Y34 1980 Resource Sharing LibraryLEML-BOOK 5TH FLOORExistential psychotherapy / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0218450 3/31/2024 51891002657385 Returned by partner

PSU Southern Oregon University 7/17/23 9:40 BF76 .K88 2020 Hannon Library 2nd Floor Careers in psychology : opportunities in a changing world /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0200461 6/8/2023 35138008133362 Returned by partner

PSU University of Idaho 4/29/24 10:58 NK4645.D8 Main Library Main Stacks (3rd Floor)Greek pottery, 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0215612 3/7/2024 206002258138 Returned by partner

PSU University of Oregon 4/17/24 10:28 AC149 .S7 1978 Knight Library Chinese Sun Mingfu xiao ji / 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0216503 3/2/2024 30250090954343 Returned by partner

PSU University of Oregon 6/4/24 10:25 JK511 .S537 2020 Knight Library Law The administrative presidency and the environment : policy leadership and retrenchment from Clinton to Trump /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217633 3/16/2024 35025042106225 Returned by partner

PSU University of Oregon 6/7/24 14:37 K487.G45 L44 2001 Knight Library Knight The legal geographies reader : law, power, and space /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0212869 2/8/2024 35025030961458 Returned by partner

PSU Walla Walla University 12/12/23 19:01 QC903 .R425 2021 PML College Pl/Main StacksThe red deal : Indigenous action to save our Earth /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0218381 3/30/2024 31892003906214 Shipped Physically

PSU Western Washington University9/6/23 11:32 GN281.4 .D37 2019b Western Library Wilson 3 West - BooksOrigins : how Earth's history shaped human history /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0199523 4/29/2023 35132506862895 Returned by partner

PSU Willamette University 9/12/23 14:40 NK 1505 .P35 2016 PNCA PNCA Mezzanine StacksTaking a line for a walk : assignments in design education /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0210253 12/15/2023 78444 Returned by partner

PU_FG Portland State University 5/2/24 8:34 HB3717 1929.P3 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe great boom and panic, 1921-1929 1//01ALLIANCEPU0018122 8/3/2023 50110001831474 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

PU_FG Portland State University 5/2/24 8:34 HG181 .J345 PSU Library Offsite Collection Money and capital markets in postbellum America /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018205 8/3/2023 50110001363585 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

PU_FG Portland State University 5/2/24 8:34 HG4572 .S672 1968b PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe great bull market : Wall Street in the 1920s /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018123 8/3/2023 50110001031430 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

PU_FG Portland State University 5/2/24 8:35 HG2461 .T55 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe origins of central banking in the United States /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018287 8/18/2023 50110001411061 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

PU_FG Portland State University 5/2/24 8:35 HG2563 .W38 1977 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementBanking reform and the Federal Reserve, 1863-1923 /1//01ALLIANCEPU0018117 8/3/2023 50110001161070 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

PU_FG Portland State University 5/2/24 8:37 HG181 .F6434 1991 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementFinancial markets and financial crises / 1//01ALLIANCEPU0018206 8/3/2023 50110011219736 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

PU_FG Portland State University 5/13/24 11:05 LC221 .J33 2003 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Building partnerships for service-learning /1//01ALLIANCEPU0019674 3/29/2024 50110015211424 Returned by partner

PU_FG University of Portland 3/2/24 20:47 PN1997 .F746344 1995 Clark Library Media/Videos French kiss / 1//01ALLIANCEPU0019633 3/18/2024 32837003533814 Returned by partner Check for disc

PU_FG Western Washington University7/21/23 10:55 M1621.R54 C28 Western Library Score Twelve Spanish songs : for voice and piano /1//01ALLIANCEPU0017547 4/24/2023 35132004996252 Shipped Physically

REED Portland State University 12/13/23 20:33 PR6045.O72 Z6275 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Virginia Woolf : feminism and the reader / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0065722 3/25/2024 50110018025516 Returned by partner

REED Portland State University 12/13/23 22:12 HV8959 .R9 S65 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Magadan. 1//01ALLIANCEREED0063588 2/8/2024 50110001086483 Returned by partner MESSAGE(ITEM): changed from pos to plsa 04/13/09 - leif

REED Portland State University 12/14/23 10:18 T14.5 .N93 1994 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor American technological sublime / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0065664 3/23/2024 50110014577205 Returned by partner

REED Portland State University 12/14/23 12:29 HV752.L7 M87 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Imagined orphans : poor families, child welfare, and contested citizenship in London /1//01ALLIANCEREED0060531 12/9/2023 50110017271863 Returned by partner

REED Portland State University 5/3/24 13:11 HC110.P6 K28 2013 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe undeserving poor : America's enduring confrontation with poverty /1//01ALLIANCEREED0063118 2/15/2024 50110020596082 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

REED Portland State University 5/8/24 11:32 PQ3949.C44 A6 2013 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Poésie, théâtre, essais et discours / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0063999 3/21/2024 50110020718918 Returned by partner

REED Portland State University 5/8/24 14:48 PG3467 .K93 Z46 2000 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Dnevnik 1905-1907 / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0064422 3/19/2024 50110014423574 Returned by partner

REED Portland State University 5/8/24 14:51 PK6412.H86 D33 2012 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor The world of Persian literary humanism / 1//01ALLIANCEREED0062856 2/16/2024 50110019718309 Returned by partner sent without having been shipped, please route to pamela on return for update

REED University of Washington 6/5/24 16:04 PQ4311.D4 D36 2018 Resource Sharing LibraryStacks Dante as political theorist : reading Monarchia /1//01ALLIANCEREED0064924 3/10/2024 39352083930677 Returned by partner

SEAU_LAW Portland State University 5/13/24 16:11 HV6432 .K344 2021 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Homegrown hate : why White nationalists and militant Islamists are waging war against the United States /1//01ALLIANCESEAU0075839 9/1/2023 50110022215350 Returned by partner

SOU_SOU Saint Martin's University 1/16/24 17:23 HV5801 .R638 2019 O'Grady Library Main Collection Drugs : mind, body, and society / 1//01ALLIANCESOU0023648 11/22/2023 38326003264715 Returned by partner

SPU Central Washington University 6/5/23 12:13 BL2525 .R4688 2001 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorReligions of the United States in practice / 1//01ALLIANCESPU0039445 7/5/2023 8192684 Returned by partner

SPU Oregon State University Libraries and Press9/21/23 11:25 HQ1206 .W8727 2012 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB Women and mental disorders / 1//01ALLIANCESPU0037388 4/17/2023 120145212839 Returned by partner

STMU Portland Community College 5/9/23 11:23 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None 1984 / 1//01ALLIANCESTMU0023000 6/14/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

UID_MAIN Central Washington University 4/3/23 7:35 RA1151 .E72 2008 Brooks Library CALL #s: A-J on 3rd Floor; K-Z on 4th FloorCrime, punishment, and mental illness : law and the behavioral sciences in conflict /1//01ALLIANCEUID0050873 4/4/2023 10718344 Returned by partner

University of Oregon - Knight Library (Community)Portland State University 6/3/24 16:39 PQ6669.A6165 Y85 2008 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Y si habla mal de España-- es español / 1//01ALLIANCEUO0234589 3/26/2024 50110018166823 Returned by partner

University of Oregon - Knight Library (Community)Portland State University 2/28/24 13:09 RA418 .R47 v.26 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Care for major health problems and population health concerns : impacts on patients, providers and policy /1//01ALLIANCEUO0222737 3/8/2024 50110018848180 Returned by partner

UO Clark College 1/23/24 15:46 PR6005.L3 C45 1990 Cannell Library Second Floor Childhood's end / 1//01ALLIANCEUO0226302 2/16/2024 33274001228115 Returned by partner

UO Portland Community College 2/14/24 9:14 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None The body keeps the score : brain, mind, and body in the healing of trauma /6//01ALLIANCEUO0209285 12/19/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

UO Western Washington University6/4/24 11:46 HT123 .O52 1999 Western Library Wilson 3 East - BooksThe great good place : cafés, coffee shops, bookstores, bars, hair salons, and other hangouts at the heart of a community /1//01ALLIANCEUO0222616 2/29/2024 35132503701609 Returned by partner

UO Western Washington University6/3/24 22:04 PS570 .E947 2021 Western Library Wilson 4 Central - Northwest CollectionEvergreen : grim tales & verses from the gloomy Northwest /1//01ALLIANCEUO0222975 3/1/2024 35132507560720 Returned by partner

UPORT Portland Community College 12/2/23 18:54 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None The secret history / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0061128 12/12/2023 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

UPORT Portland State University 3/28/23 15:27 PR9560.9.N45 M68 2020 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor The mountains sing : a novel / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0057072 4/16/2023 50110022099846 Returned by partner

UPORT Portland State University 4/12/23 15:23 PR9199.3.A8 O79 2003 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Oryx and Crake : a novel / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0058036 5/29/2023 50110017383049 Returned by partner

UPORT Willamette University 4/16/24 14:19 BF 408 .C645 2019 PNCA PNCA 1st Floor StacksFind your artistic voice : the essential guide to working your creative magic /1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0062703 3/17/2024 76290 Returned by partner

UPUGS Portland State University 6/4/24 13:53 PT2621.A26 Z73358 2005 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Franz Kafka / 1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0080611 2/22/2024 50110017310612 Returned by partner

UPUGS Portland State University 4/25/24 13:26 MT75 .P54 2007 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Deepening musical performance through movement : the theory and practice of embodied interpretation /1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0077816 12/2/2023 50110018052775 Returned by partner

UPUGS Portland State University 5/1/24 12:53 BV5080 .H5413 1986 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementScivias / 1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0079349 1/9/2024 50110003711278 Returned by partner

UPUGS Portland State University 5/16/24 12:37 PS3560 .O73 O5 1985 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor On call : political essays / 1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0080075 2/7/2024 50110003462302 Returned by partner

UPUGS Portland State University 5/29/24 12:34 F2191 .B55 M56 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementAn anthropological approach to the Afro-American past : a Caribbean perspective /1//01ALLIANCEUPUGS0075971 7/28/2023 50110001165626 Returned by partner

UW Portland State University 2/23/23 14:41 BX8061 .P22 N49 1986 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementNew partners, old roots : a history of merging Lutheran churches in the Pacific Northwest /1//01ALLIANCEUW0286058 4/1/2023 50110005025941 Returned by partner

UW Portland State University 12/14/23 11:08 PS3619.O3797 S37 2007 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor The Septembers of Shiraz / 1//01ALLIANCEUW0332898 3/8/2024 50110018024519 Returned by partner

UW Portland State University 12/14/23 13:48 QP376 .S86 2012 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Brain architecture : understanding the basic plan /1//01ALLIANCEUW0315737 12/15/2023 50110019666433 Returned by partner

UW Portland State University 4/30/24 10:37 HQ734 .G19 2012 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementFamily communication : cohesion and change /1//01ALLIANCEUW0321628 2/6/2024 50110019829593 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

WALLA_PETERSON Eastern Washington University 4/1/24 14:35 HD1527.W2 B7 1971a EWU-Cheney JFK Upper Level Book StacksThe decision to settle : a study of Mexican-American migrants /1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0014754 7/12/2023 34542001 Returned by partner

WALLA_PETERSON Portland State University 4/17/23 17:06 N405 .W6 no. 24143 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Industrial design : reflection of a century / 1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0014246 6/19/2023 50110014665174 Returned by partner

WALLA_PETERSON University of Portland 2/2/23 8:52 BF637.S4 K5457 2018 Clark Library Book Stacks Co-active coaching : the proven framework for transformative conversations at work and in life /1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0013542 4/10/2023 32837003844310 Shipped Physically

WALLA_PETERSON Western Oregon University 12/10/23 10:57 QP303 .I53 2018 Hamersly Library Books Floor 3 Introduction to kinesiology : studying physical activity /1//01ALLIANCEWALLA0015033 1/9/2024 35135253570652 Returned by partner

WHITC Portland State University 5/8/24 13:11 QA241 .L66 1987 PSU Library Shelves -- 5th floor Elementary introduction to number theory /1//01ALLIANCEWHITC0033890 2/27/2024 50110003773823 Returned by partner

WHITC Portland State University 5/20/24 8:57 LC1099 .E347 1993 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Education for the intercultural experience /1//01ALLIANCEWHITC0030736 9/8/2023 50110014619759 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Eastern Oregon University 4/25/23 17:11 E F873 EOU Library Youth Collection Growing frogs / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0134472 5/20/2023 35191000130084 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Eastern Oregon University 12/11/23 10:10 371.82997 L779 EOU Library Youth Collection Children of the Indian boarding schools / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0151107 1/20/2024 35191000174355 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Oregon State University Libraries and Press5/2/24 10:45 HV5801 .B674 2019 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB The age of intoxication : origins of the global drug trade /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0131485 4/22/2023 120146296286 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Pacific University 4/6/24 10:22 PR9199.4.M656174 M49 2021 Forest Grove FG Recreational ReadingMexican Gothic / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0150536 1/16/2024 35369003949086 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Portland State University 5/1/23 10:50 HD6073 .C62 F734 1997 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementReady-to-wear and ready-to-work : a century of industry and immigrants in Paris and New York /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0129414 5/9/2023 50110013612987 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Portland State University 12/13/23 15:48 F1928 .D86 D5 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementPapa Doc : the truth about Haiti today / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0159075 3/16/2024 50110000659173 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Portland State University 12/13/23 15:48 HD6250 .G7 N28 1990 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementChild labor and the Industrial Revolution / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0150502 1/19/2024 50110012381568 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Portland State University 5/3/24 15:32 GE220 .R78 2020 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementRoutledge Handbook of Climate Justice / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0157922 3/25/2024 50110022156224 Returned by partner At the Alliance Office - Accounted For

WSU_HOLLTERR Portland State University 5/28/24 8:08 NA2941 .B85 2006 PSU Library Shelves -- 3rd floor Building skins / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0159593 3/21/2024 50110020227712 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR Saint Martin's University 11/15/23 17:02 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue O'Grady Library None The care we dream of : liberatory & transformative approaches to LGBTQ+ health /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0144385 3/3/2024 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueShipped Physically

WSU_HOLLTERR University of Oregon 5/6/24 10:37 ND259.K33 P7513 2007 Knight Library Design Frida Kahlo : life and work / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0129406 4/11/2023 35025038675340 Returned by partner

WSU_HOLLTERR University of Portland 10/5/23 22:18 PR9619.3.B7153 H67 2022 Clark Library Book Stacks Horse / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0151480 1/22/2024 32837003837264 Shipped Physically

WSU_HOLLTERR University of Washington 6/6/24 8:23 HQ144 .H57 2020 Resource Sharing LibraryStacks Historical sex work : new contributions from history and archaeology /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0149275 1/9/2024 39352085436137 Returned by partner

WSU_TRICITIES Reed College 11/29/23 10:43 PN1997.2 .H68 2019 DVD Reed Library IMC DVD Hotel Mumbai / 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0156747 2/25/2024 17798240 Returned by partner

WU_MOH George Fox University 12/14/23 7:55 RC172 .B976 2004 Murdock Library Main Stacks The black death / 1//01ALLIANCEWU0073827 2/6/2024 35212002673374 Returned by partner

WU_MOH Portland Community College 1/17/24 14:11 Possible Multiple Barcode Issue Rock Creek None Heaven / 1//01ALLIANCEWU0071247 1/11/2024 Possible Multiple Barcode IssueReturned by partner

WU_MOH Portland State University 5/17/23 13:30 HC294 .E25 2002 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementThe economic history of Byzantium : from the seventh through the fifteenth century /1//01ALLIANCEWU0065351 6/2/2023 50110015031723 Returned by partner

WW Portland State University 5/9/23 14:27 PS3552 .A75 Z97 1987 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor John Barth / 1//01ALLIANCEWW0013402 5/18/2023 50110003811110 Returned by partner

WW Portland State University 12/7/23 11:35 CN77 .V54 2015 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementViewing inscriptions in the late antique and medieval world /1//01ALLIANCEWW0016932 1/22/2024 50110021851288 Returned by partner

WWU Oregon State University Libraries and Press6/7/24 16:08 GE42 .E58 1994 Valley Library-CorvallisValley BIB Environmental ethics : readings in theory and application /1//01ALLIANCEWWU0116313 3/17/2024 120009657418 Returned by partner

WWU Portland State University 10/12/23 14:00 BL1225.S25 L83 2007 PSU Library Shelves -- BasementSarasvatī : riverine goddess of knowledge : from the manuscript-carrying vīṇā-player to the weapon-wielding defender of the Dharma /1//01ALLIANCEWWU0098274 4/25/2023 50110018024436 Returned by partner

WWU Portland State University 5/7/24 20:29 PN81 .G463 2004 PSU Library Shelves -- 4th floor Genetic criticism : texts and avant-textes / 1//01ALLIANCEWWU0115224 3/26/2024 50110015735612 Returned by partner

WWU Reed College 2/15/24 11:41 PQ2676.E67 T4613 2010 Reed Library Stacks An attempt at exhausting a place in Paris / 1//01ALLIANCEWWU0114254 2/19/2024 17859471 Shipped Physically

WWU University of Washington 6/6/24 14:27 QH96.A1 B61 v.24 Resource Sharing LibraryCascade Auxiliary StacksKryobiologie; Biologie und Limnologie des Schnees und Eises.1//01ALLIANCEWWU0097322 5/16/2023 39352012115341 Returned by partner



Lending Institution Modification Date Permanent Call NumberLibrary Name Location Name Title External Request Id Borrowing Partner Due Date Item Barcode Lending Request Status Damage

Portland Community College 2/1/2024 8:33 Rock Creek 1//01ALLIANCEUO0243408 UO Returned by partner

Portland Community College 1/4/2024 11:51 Rock Creek Adult all-in-one course : lesson, theory, solo. 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217395 PSU Returned by partner

Portland Community College 1/4/2024 11:50 Rock Creek Adult all-in-one course : lesson, theory, solo. 1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217396 PSU Returned by partner

Portland Community College 12/8/2023 13:19 Rock Creek Fundamentals of color : shade matching and communication in esthetic dentistry /1//01ALLIANCEOHSU0022600 OHSU Returned by partner

Portland Community College 12/1/2023 14:22 Rock Creek Multiple case study analysis / 1//01ALLIANCEUPORT0060958 UPORT Returned by partner

Portland Community College 2/14/2024 9:12 Rock Creek Multispecies cities : solarpunk urban futures / 1//01ALLIANCEUO0211251 UO Returned by partner

Portland Community College 12/8/2023 7:16 Rock Creek Questions are the answer : a breakthrough approach to your most vexing problems at work and in life /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0134691 EVSC Returned by partner

Portland Community College 2/14/2024 9:18 Rock Creek Songs of America : patriotism, protest, and the music that made a nation /3//01ALLIANCEUO0210295 University of Oregon - Knight Library Returned by partner

Portland Community College 3/22/2024 17:27 Rock Creek Triumph of the city : how our greatest invention makes us richer, smarter, greener, healthier, and happier /3//01ALLIANCEPSU0217470 Portland State University - PSU Library Returned by partner

Portland Community College 12/7/2023 17:47 Rock Creek Unprocessed : my city-dwelling year of reclaiming real food /1//01ALLIANCEEVSC0135040 EVSC Returned by partner

Reed College 8/21/2023 15:31 Reed Library 11//01ALLIANCEWSU0142787 WSU_HOLLTERR Returned by partner

Seattle Pacific University 12/15/2023 13:41 Seattle Pacific University Library 2//01ALLIANCEUO0218453 UO Returned by partner

University of Portland 2/16/2024 12:23 Clark Library 1//01ALLIANCESOU0024949 SOU_SOU Returned by partner

University of Portland 2/27/2024 13:58 Clark Library 1//01ALLIANCEWSU0172577 WSU_HOLLTERR Shipped Physically

Walla Walla University 3/5/2024 14:42 PML Diagnostic and statistical manual of mental disorders : DSM-5-TR /1//01ALLIANCEWSU0162547 WSU_VANCOUVER Returned by partner

Willamette University 1/8/2024 18:45 MOH The post-dictatorship generation in Argentina, Chile, and Uruguay : collective memory and cultural production /1//01ALLIANCEPSU0217104 PSU Returned by partner


